

90996608
not authorized
11/3/25
L/S S2001
telephone 444 1411
Hlys

Claim Type: Third Party Claim
Attn: India International Insurance Pte Ltd
Motor Claims Department
Owner: HO WAI LOON, KELVIN
DOA: 31/10/2024

REPAIR ESTIMATE
Date : 5 Nov 2024
Vehicle Num : SMK7972L
Make/Model : HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6
Chassis # : KMHD841CMKU878976
Engine # : G4FGKU109175
Yr. Of Manu : 2019

No.	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
Section: LIST ITEMS				
1	FRONT BUMPER 77	573.00	1 S\$ 673.50 S\$	673.50
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH 17	2 S\$ 16.80 S\$	33.60	X
3	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH/RH 17	2 S\$ 185.70 S\$	371.40	X
4	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH/RH 17	2 S\$ 54.70 S\$	109.40	X
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 2e 76.00	1 S\$ 86.40 S\$	86.40	X
6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bul 717.00	1 S\$ 798.80 S\$	798.80	X
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH 17	2 S\$ 68.40 S\$	136.80	X
8	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE Torn 111.00	1 S\$ 198.20 S\$	198.20	X
9	FRONT GRILLE cm 1397	1 S\$ 1458.90 S\$	1,458.90	X
10	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING } 17	1 S\$ 195.80 S\$	195.80	X
11	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM	1 S\$ 95.60 S\$	95.60	X
12	FRONT GRILLE UPPER GARNISH 17	1 S\$ 980.10 S\$	980.10	X
13	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL Su	1 S\$ 587.40 S\$	587.40	X
14	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH 17	1 S\$ 325.70 S\$	325.70	X
15	FRONT HEADLAMP LH/RH M/S cre 1/5 17 1812	2 S\$ 3597.10 S\$	7,194.20	20C
16	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET LH/RH 17	2 S\$ 48.90 S\$	97.80	X
17	BONNET 22 2284.00	1 S\$ 2544.70 S\$	2,544.70	X
18	BONNET LOCK UPPER 17	1 S\$ 185.90 S\$	185.90	X
19	BONNET LOCK LOWER 17	1 S\$ 135.90 S\$	135.90	X
20	A/C CONDENSER 17	1 S\$ 810.90 S\$	810.90	X
21	A/C FAN ASSY 17	1 S\$ 980.60 S\$	980.60	X
22	A/C SUCTION HOSE 17	1 S\$ 794.60 S\$	794.60	X
23	A/C DISCHARGE HOSE 17	1 S\$ 187.60 S\$	187.60	X
24	RADIATOR 17	1 S\$ 963.80 S\$	963.80	X
25	RADIATOR TOP HOSE 17	1 S\$ 48.70 S\$	48.70	X
26	RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE 17	1 S\$ 65.90 S\$	65.90	X
				Amt S\$ 20,062.20
DISCOUNT: 20%				10% S\$ 2,006.22
				Subtotal S\$ 18,055.98

Continue on next page...

No.	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
Section: Special Nett				
27	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>sent</i>	1	S\$ 120.00 S\$	120.00 <i>40</i>
28	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>net</i>	1	S\$ 80.00 S\$	80.00 <i>30</i>
29	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET <i>11</i>	1	S\$ 80.00 S\$	80.00 <i>X</i>
30	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>11</i>	1	S\$ 80.00 S\$	80.00 <i>X</i>
Amt S\$				360.00

No.	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
Section: LABOUR				
31	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODY PARTS, REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		S\$ 1,000.00	<i>400</i>
32	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT		S\$ 1,000.00	<i>500</i>
33	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS.		S\$ 100.00	<i>20</i>
34	APPLY RUST COATING CHEMICAL ON AFFECTED AND CONSISTENT AREAS AND PANELS		S\$ 250.00	<i>30</i>
35	TO CHECK, REMOVE AND REINSTALL A/C CON AND RADIATOR ASSY. TO VACUUM AND TOP UP A/C GAS AND REFILL RADIATOR COOLANT <i>11</i>		S\$ 150.00	<i>X</i>
S\$				2500.00

LIST ITEMS Subtotal: S\$ 18,055.98
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS Subtotal S\$ 360.00
LABOUR Subtotal: S\$ 2,500.00
Total: S\$ 20,915.98



Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte. Ltd.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

2-6940
202
5552
70
950
6572
202
5257